固 捷 五 金 梁 托 尺 寸 表
单位：mm ，点击图片可直达产品页面。
外观 型号 厚度 适用木材厚度 连接件高度
JUS-18910 1 89 100
JUS-38D 2 38 89
JUS-38A 2 38 135
JUS-38C 2 38 151
JUS-38B 2 38 194
JUS-45A 2 45 94
JUS-50B 2 50 92
JUS-50A 2 50 137
JUS-60C 2 60 141
JUS-70A 2 70 94
JUS-76C 2 76 140
JUS-76A 2 76 175
JUS-76AI 2 76 175
JUS-76B 2 76 200
JUS-89B 2 89 127
JUS-89A 2 89 170
JUS-89AI 2 89 170
JUS-1213 2 120 130
JUS-1218 2 120 180
JUS-1222 2 120 220
JUS-51030 5 100 300
JUS-51430 5 140 300
JUS-51438 5 140 350
JUS-51445 5 140 430
JUS-51618 5 160 175